

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	17.03.2026		<p data-bbox="692 423 975 454">CRLA No.54 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="692 461 1190 499"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 506 1134 544"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 589 1490 672">Mr. Gaurav Singh, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="692 707 1490 790">2. Mr. Siddhartha Bisht, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="692 826 1490 909">3. The paper book be prepared and provided to the learned counsel for the parties, as per rules.</p> <p data-bbox="692 945 1222 983">4. List this case on 15.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="692 1144 1469 1216">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 17.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="692 1223 724 1252">BS</p>