

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			<p>CRLA 54/2024  <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Gaurav Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Maneesha Rana Singh, Deputy AG, with Mr. Rakesh Negi, Brief Holder, for the State.</p> <p>(2) Learned Counsel for the appellant seeks time to get paper book from the Registry. On his request, list on 12.5.2026.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)      (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)  15.4.2026</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--